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MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS 
COUNTY BY INDUSTRY 

ANNUAL 2003 
 COUNTY: HOUSTON                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                      
            INDUSTRY                GROSS SALES    TAXABLE SALES      SALES TAX       USE TAX      TOTAL TAX     NUMBER               
                                                                                                                                      
 221 UTILITIES                       $4,619,710       $1,610,223       $104,666            $0       $104,666           6              
 236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS            $5,335,776          $10,718           $696          $744         $1,440           7              
 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES       $4,719,425         $467,818        $30,408        $6,057        $36,465          18              
 321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT               $9,036,959         $727,256        $47,271        $1,653        $48,924           4              
 327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL        $5,140,300       $3,141,417       $204,188        $4,196       $208,384           5              
 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE              $4,861,210         $124,139         $8,067        $3,864        $11,931          12              
 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE           $3,777,647          $63,892         $4,154           $35         $4,189           6              
 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS          $14,066,074       $1,124,123        $73,071          $112        $73,183          11              
 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES          $2,994,235       $1,301,355        $84,585            $0        $84,585          10              
 443 RETL -ELECTRONICS                 $236,223         $210,537        $13,684           $12        $13,696           5              
 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL         $6,420,308       $4,965,587       $322,761          $517       $323,278          13              
 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE      $24,913,585       $6,227,760       $429,761        $3,160       $432,921          18              
 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS        $27,016,382       $7,047,925       $458,117        $1,048       $459,165          12              
 451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS               $643,550         $194,090        $12,616           $13        $12,629          10              
 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER       $9,872,780       $3,584,381       $232,984        $2,556       $235,540          99              
 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS       $10,798,325         $616,300        $40,060          $517        $40,577          11              
 484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK           $1,669,036         $158,107        $10,279        $8,738        $19,017           8              
 517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS        $8,971,460       $7,548,818       $490,673       $85,225       $575,898           4              
 519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES              $426,267          $42,003         $2,730            $8         $2,738           5              
 522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION               $2,189           $2,189           $142        $2,166         $2,308           4              
 541 PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV       $2,331,512         $402,574        $26,169        $2,943        $29,112          15              
 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES         $2,264,621         $865,179        $56,237        $1,199        $57,436          26              
 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE         $4,737,525          $71,577         $4,651        $7,636        $12,287           8              
 623 HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE       $2,457,466           $8,323           $541          $922         $1,463           4              
 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR         $858,689         $829,060        $56,885            $0        $56,885          11              
 721 ACCOMODATION                    $1,345,995       $1,237,356        $80,427          $260        $80,687          14              
 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES      $10,163,463       $6,362,231       $455,257        $3,306       $458,563          40              
 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE             $4,390,038       $2,587,801       $168,202        $1,494       $169,696          54              
 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE         $541,512         $228,292        $14,837            $0        $14,837          22              
 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS       $1,005,159         $967,635        $75,057            $0        $75,057           8              
 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT        $5,302,591       $3,223,805       $228,694       $13,700       $242,394          10              
 999 UNDESIGNATED                   $20,832,154       $2,002,690       $130,181       $33,587       $163,768          45              
                                                                                                                                      
 COUNTY TOTAL                      $201,752,166      $57,955,161     $3,868,051      $185,668     $4,053,719         525              

 


